
8 © 2024 Human Kinetics. For use with Live Well: Foundations of High School Health (Champaign, IL: Human Kinetics, 2024).

CHAPTER 9 Relationships and Social Health

LESSON 9.3 Friendships Note-Taking Guide

Types of Friendships

1.	 In the following boxes, explain the four types of friendships discussed in the lesson.

Types of 
friendships

What It Takes to Be a Close Friend
2.	 In the following boxes, explain each of the qualities a close friend needs to have. 

Loyal Honest
Communicates 

well
Apologizes 

when wrong
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When Friendships Have Problems
3.	 List three things that can cause problems in a friendship. 

1.	 �

2.	 �

3.	 �

4.	 List one example from each of your answers in question 3 as to how it can be a problem. 
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Healthy Ways to Express Love in a Friendship
5.	 In the following boxes, list six ways you can show a friend you love them. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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